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USER

Inventory

Black Blazer

Available 100 6

Dark Blue Blazer

Available 100 6

Khaki Dress Pants

Available 100 6

Black Dress Pants

Available 100 6

Brown Loafers

Available 100 6

Red & Black Tie

Available 100 6

White Dress Shirt

Available 100 6

Blue Dress Shirt

Available 100 6



USER

Item

Chest / Length / Width / Sleeve
Available
SIZE | Medium (25”/28.5”/25”/9.25”)

100 6

Elevate your professional wardrobe with our sophisticated black blazer, a timeless essential 
for any career closet. Crafted with precision and attention to detail, this versatile piece 
seamlessly transitions from boardroom meetings to after-work events. The tailored silhouette 
exudes confidence, while the high-quality fabric ensures both comfort and durability. The 
black hue adds a touch of classic elegance, effortlessly pairing with a variety of tops and 
bottoms to create polished and professional ensembles. Whether you're climbing the 
corporate ladder or attending networking events, our black blazer is a must-have staple that 
combines style and professionalism for a powerful and refined look.

MEN’S BLACK BLAZER

RESERVEADD TO CART
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Item Analytics Orders

Stats Actions

People

Show More

Brad Scottman
Jimmy Crack
Herbert Mann
Benjamin Shush
Elijah Forre
Benny D’elia
Eugene Fuego
Timothy Hender
Kyle Li
Madison Hick

11-18-23
11-12-23

10-07-23

10-06-23

10-01-23

09-14-23
08-22-23
05-14-23
05-01-23
04-17-23

Avg Time Before Return

Avg Monthly Views

Avg Rating

Availability Ratio

Return %

23 Days

14

4.5/5.0


20%


2.5%

Chest / Length / Width / Sleeve

Available

SIZE | Medium 
(25”/28.5”/25”/9.25”)

100 6

Elevate your professional wardrobe with 
our sophisticated black blazer, a timeless 
essential for any career closet. Crafted 
with precision and attention to detail, this 
versatile piece seamlessly transitions from 
boardroom meetings to ...

MEN’S BLACK 
BLAZER
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